Illinois law.
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Section 215.410  Emissions Testing 

a)	Any tests of volatile organic material emissions, including tests conducted to determine control equipment efficiency or control device destruction efficiency, shall be conducted in accordance with the methods and procedures specified in Section 215.102. 

b)	Upon a reasonable request by the Agency, the owner or operator of a volatile organic material emission source required to comply with the limits of this Subpart shall conduct emissions testing, at his own expense, to demonstrate compliance. 

c)	A person planning to conduct a volatile organic material emissions test to demonstrate compliance with this Subpart shall notify the Agency of that intent not less than 30 days before the planned initiation of the tests so the Agency may observe the test. 

(Source:  Added at 14 Ill. Reg. 9173, effective May 23, 1990) 
